04/02/2024

TRIP ID 74.101 From Madison Elementary - Red Bus

Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time
James Madison School (S 24th St)(074) Sheboygan 3:45 PM
Georgia Ave & Parkview Ter Sheboygan 3:46 PM
2702 Georgia Ave - Apt Driveway Sheboygan 3:55PM
Georgia Ave & Ashby Ct Sheboygan 3:56 PM
2217 S Taylor Dr Sheboygan 3:59 PM
Union Ave & Meadowland Dr Sheboygan 4:00 PM
[linois Ave & S 14th St Sheboygan 4:.05 PM
Sheridan School (SE Corner S 15th St) Sheboygan 4:06 PM
1436 Virginia Ave Sheboygan 4:.07 PM
2106/2116 Erie Ave Sheboygan 4:11 PM
N 23rd St & Ontario Ave Sheboygan 4:13 PM
724 N Evans St Sheboygan 4:14 PM
Center Ave & N Evans St & S Evans St Sheboygan 4:15PM
§r12\/6§1) St & Pennsylvania Ave (PC sit alone front seat by Sheboygan 416 PM
N 27th St & Center Ave Sheboygan 4:17 PM
N 28th St & Erie Ave Sheboygan 4:18 PM
2725 Wilgus Ave Sheboygan 4:19 PM
Kohler Memorial Dr & N 37th St - V sit front near driver Sheboygan 4:22 PM
3402 Wilgus Ave - Super 8 Drive Sheboygan 4:26 PM
N 38th St & Wilgus Ave Sheboygan 4:26 PM
TRANSFINDER Page |

(74.101 From Madison Elementary - Red Bus)



